HYDRAULIC HAND PUMPS
SERIES 500/550
HYDRAULIC HAND PUMPS
SERIES 500/550
14750 INDUSTRIAL PARKWAY
Cleveland, Ohio 44135
Phone: (216) 433-7766
Fax: (216) 433-7664

HANDLE
18", 24" or 36"
ORDERING INFORMATION
5
The 60R/65R Series foot operated hydraulic pumps extend the range of operation for those applications
where a hand pump is not ergonomic or practical. Any of the single stage pump 1/2" bore and greater or
two-stage pump configurations can be incorporated into the foot pump and where necessary a reservoir
can be included to complete the package.  As standard the foot-operated pump utilizes one pedal to pump
and a separate pedal to release pressure. A relief valve is also standard for foot-operated pumps.
Displacements are the same as hand operated pumps, pedal forces and maximum rated pressures are
shown below.
60R-040 5000 1/2 2.8 16
60R-050 2500 5/8 4.4 16
60R-060 1750 3/4 6.4 16
60R-080 1000 1    11.4 16
60R-120 500 1-1/2                           25.6                         17
65R-124 5000 1-1/2 x 1/2                  25.6 x 2.8                     17
65R-125 2500 1-1/2 x 5/8                  25.6 x 4.4                     17
65R-126 1750 1-1/2 x 3/4                  25.6 x 11.4                   17
FOOT OPERATED PUMPS
MODEL
NUMBER
MAXIMUM
RATED PRESSURE
PEDAL FORCE PER
100PSI
PISTON
DIAMETER WEIGHT
ORDERING INFORMATION
6 XX – XXXB - FF – XXXX
FOOT PUMP
RELIEF SETTING
FOOT OPERATED BOTH PEDALS
PUMP TYPE
0R = SINGLE STAGE
5R = TWO-STAGE 040 = 1/2" 124 = 1-1/2 X 1/2
050 = 5/8" 125 = 1-1/2 X 5/8
060 = 3/4" 126 = 1-1/2 X 3/4
080 = 1"
120 =1-1/2”
PUMP SIZE:
SEALS:
B=BUNA
V=VITON
E= EPR
6
The unique all bolt together construction of Control Line pump and reservoir assemblies offer the design
engineer the most flexible package to meet most all application needs. Any of the single stage or two-stage
pumps can be incorporated, as standard, tandem pumps with reservoirs are available as special order
products. The all steel modular construction extends the heavy duty, rugged construction of the pumps into
the complete hydraulic power source. Since the units bolt together we can modify any one of the compo-
nents to meet your application requirements while utilizing standard parts for overall cost savings.
"L" = 7-3/4" for the 80 cubic inch reservoir and 13-1/2" for the 160 cubic inch size,
consult the factory for custom size reservoir requirements.
Standard units are shipped without oil and unpainted. Units should be mounted with the fill
plug up as shown, the vent screw must be open during operation to prevent malfunction.
PUMP & RESERVOIR
ASSEMBLIES
1 XXX – XXX X B – 24 – XXXX
PUMP & RESERVOIR
RESERVOIR CAPACITY
A= 80 Cubic inch, B= 160 Cubic inch, X= Special
SEAL TYPE
B= BUNA, V=VITON, E=EPRPUMP SIZE
030,040,050,060,080,120,124,125,126
ORDERING INFORMATION
RELIEF SETTING
OMIT FOR NO RELIEF
HANDLE
18", 24", 36" OR "FF"FOR FOOT PUMP
PUMP TYPE
500, 50R, 550, 55R, 60R, 65R
7